Barrington 34" x 20" Lighted Pot Rack Anvil Iron

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Length

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Downward-facing Bulbs
Dimmable

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Socket Type

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

Housing
Primary Material
Shade Description

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

urPC

Finish Options

Anvil Iron

‘ Distressed Black

Kichler.com

www.kichler.com/warranty

8.98" x 5"
(2)96"Chain"
18.99 LBS
18.50"
20.25"
293.00"
33.75"

120VAC

1.00

A19

120VAC
(2)96"Chain
60.00

2
Incandescent

Interior
144"

Dry

18.99 LBS

Steel
Metal

34824

Anvil Iron

Lodge / Country
737995348243

82345

82281 38204 34810

KICHLER.


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

